
MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:00 AM
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM
3:00 AM

4:00 AM

Morning Edition Morning Edition BBC World Service

Under the Influence

BBC World Service

The Morning Shift with Tony Sarabia

1A

Fresh Air

Worldview

Here and Now

All Things Considered

Marketplace

Marketplace

1A

BBC World Service

Morning Shift

1A

Fresh Air

Worldview

Science Friday

Here and Now

All Things  
Considered

This American Life

Sound Opinions

Radio M

BBC World Service

Weekend Edition
Saturday

Wait, Wait... 
Don’t Tell Me

It’s Been A Minute

TED Radio Hour Sound Opinions

Hidden Brain

The Moth

The Takeaway

Weekend All 
Things Considered

Live From Here 
with Chris Thile

Sound Opinions

q the Music

BBC World Service BBC World Service

On Being

Weekend Edition
Sunday

On the Media

Reveal

Weekend All 
Things Considered

This American Life

Radiolab

Snap Judgment

Word Jazz

Schedule as of May 14, 2018

program schedule

Navy Pier  |  848 East Grand Avenue  |  Chicago, Illinois  |  underwriting@chicagopublicmedia.org  |  312.948.4684

Conversations from 
World Café

Filmspotting 

This American Life

Bullseye 

Live Wire

The Moth

Fresh Air Weekend

Latino USA

Wait, Wait... 
Don’t Tell Me

Freakonomics

Innovation Hub

Re:sound

New Yorker 
Radio Hour

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
TED Radio Hour Snap Judgment On Being The Moth

6:30 AM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM
All Things Considered

The Daily

Fresh Air

Marketplace
All Things  
Considered


