WBEZ915 program schedule

	MONDAY - THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM	- Morning Edition	+ Morning Edition	BBC World Service -	BBC World Service
6:00 AM	- -	‡ :	-	Latino USA
6:30 AM	-	+	Under the Influence	On Poing
7:00 AM	- -	‡	Weekend Edition -Saturday	On Being
8:00 AM	-			Weekend Edition Sunday
9:00 AM	The Morning Shift with Tony Sarabia	_ Morning Shift	_	_
10:00 AM	_ 1A	_ 1A _	Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me	
11:00 AM	- Fresh Air	Fresh Air	It's Been A Minute -	Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me
12:00 PM	- Worldview	- Worldview -	This American Life -	On the Media
1:00 PM	- Here and Now	Science Friday	The Moth -	- Freakonomics
2:00 PM	- -	- Here and Now	TED Radio Hour -	- Sound Opinions
3:00 PM	All Things Considered	- All Things Considered	The Takeaway -	- Reveal
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	- Marketplace	Marketplace	Weekend All Things Considered	Weekend All Things Considered
5:00 PM	– All Things Considered	•	Live From Here with Chris Thile	Innovation Hub
6:00 PM	_			- This American Life
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Marketplace The Daily	This American Life	Sound Opinions -	Re:sound
8:00 PM	- Fresh Air	Sound Opinions -	Bullseye -	- Hidden Brain
9:00 PM	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday TED Radio Hour Snap Judgment On Being The Moth	Radio M	Live Wire -	New Yorker Radio Hour
10:00 PM	- 1A	-	The Moth -	- Radiolab
11:00 PM	- BBC World Service	Conversations from World Café	Fresh Air Weekend	Snap Judgment
12:00 AM	-	Filmspotting	q the Music	Word Jazz
1:00 AM	-	BBC World Service -	BBC World Service -	BBC World Service
2:00 AM	-	+ -	-	
3:00 AM	-	+ -	-	_
4:00 AM				

Schedule as of May 14, 2018